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Pick-up & Delivery
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caterchesapeake.com

*menu items are subject to availability



Appetizers Serves

Bacon Wrapped Scallops

BBQ sauced and skewered

Buffalo Chicken Dip Smothered Nachos

buffalo chicken dip w/ mixed cheese, spicy ranch and Sriracha

Buffalo Rockfish Bites

beer battered and tossed in our buffalo sauce, served with spicy
ranch

Chicken Fingers / Boneless Wings
all white meat breaded chicken served with honey mustard,
ranch or BBQ sauce

Crab Dip w/ Soft Pretzels or Bruschetta
housemade crab dip with fresh soft pretzels for dipping

Fresh Fruit
seasonal fruit served w/ sweet yogurt

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Bruschetta
our fresh mozz & tomatoes chopped and seasoned on crostini

Fresh Veggie Platter

served w/ ranch dressing

Fried Green Beans
onion-battered w/ spicy ranch

Fried Pickle Spears
lightly battered, golden and tangy w/ spicy ranch

Hush Puppies

sweet corn w/ honey

Italian Style Meatballs

Italian blend of pork and beef meatballs smothered in marinara,
honey BBQ or our spicy sauce

Mini Crab Cakes

mini version of our housemade maryland style crab cake served
with cocktail or remoulade sauce

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
breaded mozz sticks fried to perfection, served w/ marinara for
dipping

Old Bay Wings

seasoned jumbo wings, tossed in our buffalo or honey BBQ sauce

with blue cheese

10-15

$100

$36

$60

$65

$80

$40

$40

$40

$25

$25

$32

$48

$130

$50

$60

20-30

$200

$72

$120

$130

$160

$80

$80

$80

$50

$50

$64

$96

$260

$100

$120

40-60

$400

$240

$260

$320

$100

$100

$128

$192

$520

$200

$240



Appetizers cont'd Serves

Smothered Old Bay Potato Wedges
hand-cut potato wedges smothered in cheese and bacon w/
spicy ranch

Steamed Old Bay Shrimp

large shrimp old bay steamed - already peeled with tail on

Salads Serves

Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan

Chef Salad

mixed greens, ham, cheddar, tomato, cucumber, onion,
mushroom, croutons, hard boiled egg

Chesapeake Salad
mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, hearts of palm,
cranberries, sunflower seeds, avocado, green olives, feta

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomatoes
our version of an Italian tradition

Garden Salad
mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, croutons, cheddar jack
blend

Gyro Salad

mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, feta cheese w/ tzatziki
dressing

Italian Salad
mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, hots, roasted red
peppers, provolone cheese w/ italian cold cuts

Tossed "Caprese" Salad
mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, fresh mozzarella, basil,
balsamic glaze, olive oil

Tossed "Caprese" Salad w/ Grilled Chicken

mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, fresh mozzarella, basil,
balsamic glaze, olive oil & grilled chicken

10-15

$25

$70

10-15

$35

$45

$40

$35

$30

$50

$50

$40

$60

20-30

$50

$140

20-30

$70

$90

$80

$70

$60

$100

$100

$80

$120

40-60

$100

$280

30-45

$105

$135

$120

$105

$90

$150

$150

$120

$180



Soup Amount

Cream of Crab
our world famous recipe loaded with lump crab

Maryland Crab

our version of a bay tradition

1/2 and 1/2 Crab

can't decide? - make it a blend

Sammies Serves

Hoagies - cut 1/3
Turkey, Italian, Ham, Mozz & Tomato, Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad

Hot Sammies - cut 1/2
Reuben, Rachel, Cheesesteak, Turkey Club, Gyro, Chicken

Florentine Gyro

Wraps - cut 1/2
Turkey, Italian, Ham, Mozz & Tomato, Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad

"Box" Lunch Per person

whole sammie or wrap, big cookie, chips (gyro
& cheesesteak +$1)

Burgers & Dogs

All Beef Hot Dogs - 1/4 |Ib w/ Pretzel Bun

All Beef Hot Dogs - 1/6 |b w/ Pretzel Bun

Custom Blend Burgers-1/21b

our 8oz burger patty, lettuce, tomato, onion choice of pretzel or
brioche bun

Italian Sausage w/ Pretzel Bun

Natty BOH Brat w/ Pretzel Bun

Turkey Burgers-1/2 1b

our 8oz housemade turkey burger, lettuce, tomato, onion w/
cheese on a pretzel bun

Quart

$38

$32

$36

10-15

$60

$100

$65

$16

1/2 Gallon Gallon
$76 $152
$64 $128
§72 $144

20-30 -
$120 -
$200 -
$130 -
Per person

$6

$5

$11

$6

$6

$11



Flatbreads Serves

Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese Pizza

grilled buffalo chicken & onion with our 6 cheese mac

Crabby Pizza

lump crab with seasoned cream & mixed cheese

Margherita Pizza
housemade marinara, fresh mozzarella, basil

Meat Lovers Pizza
pepperoni, meatballs, grilled chicken w/mixed cheese

Pasta Serves

Baked 6 Cheese Mac

baked cavatappi pasta with a blend of 6 cheeses and a crunchy
topping

Baked Crabby Mac

lump crab w/ our 6 cheese mac & old bay cracker topping

Baked Lobster Mac

maine lobster w/ our 6 cheese mac & old bay cracker topping

Baked Meaty Lasagna

loaded with beef and pork a traditional version

Baked Pasta Marinara w/ Meatballs
our housemade marinara with traditional Italian meatballs

Baked Veggie Lasagna
italian roasted veggies, house made marinara with ricotta,
parmesan and provolone cheese

Braised Pork Mac & Cheese

house pulled pork mixed w/ our 6 cheese mac 'n cheese, bacon,
jalapenos and local BBQ sauce

Fresh Veggie Saute Pasta
seared fresh veggies with a light soy & olive oil sauce

Old Bay Chicken & Shrimp

sauteed in our old bay alfredo sauce w/ broccoli

10-15

$60

$68

$40

$52

10-15

$45

$75

$90

$72

$60

$50

$70

$42

$75

20-30

$120

$136

$80

$104

20-30

$90

$150

$180

$144

$120

$100

$140

$84

$144

30-45

$135

$225

$270

$216

$180

$150

$210

$126

$219



Mains Serves

Beer Battered Rockfish

beer battered and golden fried, served with cocktail or tartar
sauce

Filet Medallions or Skewers
3 oz medallions or 4 oz skewers grilled to perfection

Glazed Grilled Chicken Breast or Skewers - 40z
marinated grilled chicken breast w/ our honey bbq glaze

Glazed Seared Meatloaf
our version of a traditional meatloaf with a twist

Grilled Mahi Mahi - 40z

seasoned and seared mahi mahi served w/ remoulade sauce

Grilled Salmon -4 oz
seasoned and seared fresh salmon served with remoulade sauce

Italian Sausage Peppers & Onions
traditional sweet Italian sausage with roasted peppers & onions

Marinated Flank Steak
a favorite, grilled to perfection

Crab Cakes -5 oz Per person
our housemade maryland style crab cake served
with cocktail or remoulade sauce

BBQ Serves

BBQ Beef Brisket
lightly bbq sauced thick slice brisket

BBQ Pulled Chicken

house recipe, seasoned and pulled to perfection, w/ buns & slaw

BBQ Pulled Pork
bbqg smothered hand pulled w/ buns & slaw

10-15

$72

$175

$85

$65

$80

$150

$50

$120

$16

10-15

$125

$90

$90

20-30

$144

$350

$170

$130

$160

$300

$100

$240

20-30

$250

$180

$180

40-60

$288

$700

$340

$260

$320

$600

$200

$480

40-60

$500

$360

$360



Sides Serves

Broccoli Salad
fresh broccoli with dried cranberries and our special dressing

Cole Slaw
large cut slaw blended with our special dressing

French Fries

Fresh Veggie & New Potato Saute
fresh veggies & new potatoes seared with olive oil, teriyaki and
spices

Fruit Salad

Old Bay Potato Wedges
old bay dusted wedges

Onion Rings

Redskin Potato Salad

our housmade creamy version of a traditional potato salad

Rice Pilaf

our housemade version
Sweet Potato Fries

Ms. Vickie's Chips Per person

Desserts Serves

Cheesecake Fudge Brownies

Fresh Baked "Small" Cookies

Assorted Flavors Available

Gooey Bars

Pumpkin, Strawberry, Chocolate Chip, Oreo, Lemon, Peanut
Butter

Smith Island Cake

Assorted Flavors Available

Smith Island Cake - Whole 9" Whole

Assorted Flavors Available

Fresh Baked Big Cookies Per person
Assorted Flavors Available

10-15

$25

$25

$25

$30

$40

$30

$30

$35

$25

$30

$2

10-15
$35

$30

$35

$40

$80

$3

20-30

$50

$50

$45

$60

$80

$60

$60

$70

$50

$60

20-30
$70

$60

$70

$80

40-60

$100

$100

$90

$120

$160

$120

$120

$140

$100

$120

40-60
$140

$120

$140

$160



Supplies

Chinet Plates / Napkin / Black Utensils

Extra Plates - Heavy Chinet

Heavy White Plastic Plates / Napkin / Silver Utensils
Extra Plates - Heavy White Plastic

Appetizer Plates - Chinet

Appetizer Plates - Heavy White Plastic

Extra Utensil Packs

To-Go Boxes 9x9

To-Go Boxes 4x4

Chafing Dish Set-Up w/ Sternos & Water Pan
Chafing Dish Set-Up w/ Water Pan Only

Extra Sterno

Per person

$1

$0.40

$2

$1

$0.20

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

$0.50

Per pan set-up $20
Per pan set-up $12

Per pan set-up $4



