

## Pick-up & Delivery Catering Menu

02/18/22

caterchesapeake.com

\*menu items are subject to availability

Appetizers	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
Bacon Wrapped Scallops BBQ sauced and skewered		\$100	\$200	\$400
Buffalo Chicken Dip Smothered Nachos buffalo chicken dip w/ mixed cheese, spicy ranch and	Sriracha	\$36	\$72	-
Buffalo Rockfish Bites beer battered and tossed in our buffalo sauce, served v ranch	with spicy	\$60	\$120	\$240
<b>Chicken Fingers / Boneless Wings</b> all white meat breaded chicken served with honey mus ranch or BBQ sauce	stard,	\$65	\$130	\$260
Crab Dip w/ Soft Pretzels or Bruschetta housemade crab dip with fresh soft pretzels for dippin	g	\$80	\$160	\$320
Fresh Fruit seasonal fruit served w/ sweet yogurt		\$40	\$80	-
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Bruschetta our fresh mozz & tomatoes chopped and seasoned on o	crostini	\$40	\$80	-
Fresh Veggie Platter served w/ ranch dressing		\$40	\$80	-
Fried Green Beans onion-battered w/ spicy ranch		\$25	<b>\$50</b>	\$100
Fried Pickle Spears lightly battered, golden and tangy w/ spicy ranch		<b>\$25</b>	\$50	\$100
Hush Puppies sweet corn w/ honey		\$32	\$64	\$128
<b>Italian Style Meatballs</b> Italian blend of pork and beef meatballs smothered in I honey BBQ or our spicy sauce	marinara,	\$48	\$96	\$192
Mini Crab Cakes mini version of our housemade maryland style crab cal with cocktail or remoulade sauce	ke served	\$130	\$260	\$520
<b>Mozzarella Cheese Sticks</b> breaded mozz sticks fried to perfection, served w/ ma dipping	rinara for	\$50	\$100	\$200
<b>Old Bay Wings</b> seasoned jumbo wings, tossed in our buffalo or honey with blue cheese	BBQ sauce	\$60	\$120	\$240

Appetizers cont'd	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
Smothered Old Bay Potato Wedges hand-cut potato wedges smothered in cheese and back spicy ranch	on w/	\$25	\$50	\$100
<b>Steamed Old Bay Shrimp</b> large shrimp old bay steamed - already peeled with tail	on	\$70	\$140	\$280
Salads	Serves	10–15	20-30	30-45
<b>Caesar Salad</b> romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan		\$35	\$70	\$105
<b>Chef Salad</b> mixed greens, ham, cheddar, tomato, cucumber, onion mushroom, croutons, hard boiled egg	,	\$45	\$90	\$135
<b>Chesapeake Salad</b> mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, hearts of paln cranberries, sunflower seeds, avocado, green olives, fe		\$40	\$80	\$120
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomatoes our version of an Italian tradition		\$35	\$70	\$105
<b>Garden Salad</b> mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, croutons, che blend	ddar jack	\$30	\$60	\$90
<b>Gyro Salad</b> mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, feta cheese w dressing	/ tzatziki	\$50	\$100	\$150
Italian Salad mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, hots, roasted peppers, provolone cheese w/ italian cold cuts	red	\$50	\$100	\$150
<b>Tossed "Caprese" Salad</b> mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, fresh mozzare balsamic glaze, olive oil	ella, basil,	\$40	\$80	\$120
<b>Tossed "Caprese" Salad w/ Grilled Chicken</b> mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, onion, fresh mozzare balsamic glaze, olive oil & grilled chicken	ella, basil,	\$60	\$120	\$180

Soup	Amount	Quart	1/2 Gallon	Gallon
<b>Cream of Crab</b> our world famous recipe loaded with lump crab		\$38	\$76	\$152
Maryland Crab our version of a bay tradition		\$32	\$64	\$128
<b>1/2 and 1/2 Crab</b> can't decide? - make it a blend		\$36	\$72	\$144
Sammies	Serves	10-15	20-30	-
<b>Hoagies - cut 1/3</b> Turkey, Italian, Ham, Mozz & Tomato, Chicken Sal	ad, Tuna Salad	\$60	\$120	-
<b>Hot Sammies - cut 1/2</b> Reuben, Rachel, Cheesesteak, Turkey Club, Gyro, Florentine Gyro	Chicken	\$100	\$200	-
<b>Wraps - cut 1/2</b> Turkey, Italian, Ham, Mozz & Tomato, Chicken Sal	ad, Tuna Salad	\$65	\$130	-
<b>"Box" Lunch</b> whole sammie or wrap, big cookie, chips (gyro & cheesesteak +\$1)	Per person	\$16	-	-
Burgers & Dogs				Per person
All Beef Hot Dogs - 1/4 lb w/ Pretzel Bun				\$6
All Beef Hot Dogs - 1/6 lb w/ Pretzel Bun				\$5
<b>Custom Blend Burgers - 1/2 lb</b> our 8oz burger patty, lettuce, tomato, onion choic brioche bun	e of pretzel or			\$11
Italian Sausage w/ Pretzel Bun				\$6
Natty BOH Brat w/ Pretzel Bun				\$6
<b>Turkey Burgers - 1/2 lb</b> our 8oz housemade turkey burger, lettuce, tomato cheese on a pretzel bun	o, onion w/			\$11

Flatbreads	Serves	10-15	20-30	-
Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese Pizza grilled buffalo chicken & onion with our 6 cheese mac		\$60	\$120	-
<b>Crabby Pizza</b> lump crab with seasoned cream & mixed cheese		\$68	\$136	-
<b>Margherita Pizza</b> housemade marinara, fresh mozzarella, basil		\$40	\$80	-
<b>Meat Lovers Pizza</b> pepperoni, meatballs, grilled chicken w/mixed cheese	2	\$52	\$104	-
Pasta	Serves	10-15	20-30	30-45
Baked 6 Cheese Mac baked cavatappi pasta with a blend of 6 cheeses and a topping	a crunchy	\$45	<b>\$90</b>	\$135
Baked Crabby Mac lump crab w/ our 6 cheese mac & old bay cracker top	ping	\$75	\$150	\$225
<b>Baked Lobster Mac</b> maine lobster w/ our 6 cheese mac & old bay cracker	topping	\$90	\$180	\$270
Baked Meaty Lasagna loaded with beef and pork a traditional version		\$72	\$144	\$216
Baked Pasta Marinara w/ Meatballs our housemade marinara with traditional Italian meath	palls	\$60	\$120	\$180
<b>Baked Veggie Lasagna</b> italian roasted veggies, house made marinara with rice parmesan and provolone cheese	otta,	\$50	\$100	\$150
Braised Pork Mac & Cheese house pulled pork mixed w/ our 6 cheese mac 'n chee jalapenos and local BBQ sauce	se, bacon,	\$70	\$140	\$210
Fresh Veggie Saute Pasta seared fresh veggies with a light soy & olive oil sauce		\$42	\$84	\$126
Old Bay Chicken & Shrimp sauteed in our old bay alfredo sauce w/ broccoli		\$75	\$144	\$219

Mains	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
<b>Beer Battered Rockfish</b> beer battered and golden fried, served with cockta sauce	il or tartar	\$72	\$144	<b>\$288</b>
<b>Filet Medallions or Skewers</b> 3 oz medallions or 4 oz skewers grilled to perfectio	n	\$175	\$350	\$700
Glazed Grilled Chicken Breast or Skewers marinated grilled chicken breast w/ our honey bbq		\$85	\$170	\$340
Glazed Seared Meatloaf our version of a traditional meatloaf with a twist		\$65	\$130	\$260
<b>Grilled Mahi Mahi - 4oz</b> seasoned and seared mahi mahi served w/ remoula	ade sauce	\$80	\$160	\$320
Grilled Salmon - 4 oz seasoned and seared fresh salmon served with rem	oulade sauce	\$150	\$300	\$600
Italian Sausage Peppers & Onions traditional sweet Italian sausage with roasted pepp	ers & onions	\$50	\$100	\$200
Marinated Flank Steak a favorite, grilled to perfection		\$120	\$240	\$480
<b>Crab Cakes - 5 oz</b> our housemade maryland style crab cake served with cocktail or remoulade sauce	Per person	\$16	-	-
BBQ	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
BBQ Beef Brisket lightly bbq sauced thick slice brisket		\$125	\$250	\$500
<b>BBQ Pulled Chicken</b> house recipe, seasoned and pulled to perfection, w	ı∕ buns & slaw	\$90	\$180	\$360
BBQ Pulled Pork bbq smothered hand pulled w/ buns & slaw		\$90	\$180	\$360

Sides	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
<b>Broccoli Salad</b> fresh broccoli with dried cranberries and our specia	l dressing	<b>\$25</b>	\$50	\$100
<b>Cole Slaw</b> large cut slaw blended with our special dressing		\$25	\$50	\$100
French Fries		\$25	\$45	\$90
Fresh Veggie & New Potato Saute fresh veggies & new potatoes seared with olive oil, t spices	eriyaki and	\$30	\$60	\$120
Fruit Salad		\$40	\$80	\$160
Old Bay Potato Wedges old bay dusted wedges		\$30	\$60	\$120
Onion Rings		\$30	\$60	\$120
<b>Redskin Potato Salad</b> our housmade creamy version of a traditional potate	o salad	\$35	\$70	\$140
<b>Rice Pilaf</b> our housemade version		\$25	\$50	\$100
Sweet Potato Fries		\$30	\$60	\$120
Ms. Vickie's Chips	Per person	\$2	-	-
Desserts	Serves	10-15	20-30	40-60
Cheesecake Fudge Brownies		\$35	\$70	\$140
Fresh Baked "Small" Cookies Assorted Flavors Available		\$30	\$60	\$120
<b>Gooey Bars</b> Pumpkin, Strawberry, Chocolate Chip, Oreo, Lemor Butter	n, Peanut	\$35	\$70	\$140
Smith Island Cake Assorted Flavors Available		\$40	\$80	\$160
Smith Island Cake - Whole 9" Assorted Flavors Available	Whole	\$80	-	-

Supplies	Per	r person
Chinet Plates / Napkin / Black Utensils		\$1
Extra Plates - Heavy Chinet		\$0.40
Heavy White Plastic Plates / Napkin / Silver Utensils		\$2
Extra Plates - Heavy White Plastic		\$1
Appetizer Plates - Chinet		\$0.20
Appetizer Plates - Heavy White Plastic		\$0.50
Extra Utensil Packs		\$0.50
To-Go Boxes 9×9		\$0.75
To-Go Boxes 4×4		\$0.50
Chafing Dish Set-Up w/ Sternos & Water Pan	Per pan set-up	\$20
Chafing Dish Set-Up w/ Water Pan Only	Per pan set-up	\$12
Extra Sterno	Per pan set-up	\$4